

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	60403
Product Name	Chocolate Owl & Squirrels Tins
Country of Product's Origin	Made in the UK
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	<p>Chocolate Owls in Tin - Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring. Minimum Cocoa Solids 33%, Minimum Milk Solids 20%.</p> <p>Chocolate Squirrels in Tin - Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring. Minimum Cocoa Solids 33%, Minimum Milk Solids 20%.</p> <p>Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>. <b>May also contain nuts and wheat.</b></p>
Net Quantity	2 x 50g tins (min. weight per tin)
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y